deltechair.com
TM
Refrigerated Non-cycling
Compressed Air Dryers
DPRB Series
7 to 1200 SCFM
12 to 2040 M3/H
Engineered for performance and

DPRB Series
7 to 1200 SCFM (12 to 2040 M3/H)
1 �For Filter Pack model, add “–FP” to standard model number. (Example: DPRB7–A–FP) Dimensions, weights, and inlet/outlet connections are dryer only and do not include
filtration. Filtration package shipped loose, additional fittings may be required.
2 �Rated Flow Capacity – Conditions for rating dryers are in accordance with ISO 7183 (Option A2). Compressed air at dryer inlet: 100 psig (6.7 barg) and 100˚F (38˚C);
ambient air temperature: 100˚F (38˚C); operating on 60 Hz power supply
** Average kilowatts per hour of dryer operation at full rated capacity.
Product Specifications
Model1 Inlet Flow Voltages In/Out Air
Connect
Power
Consumption Refrigerant Overall Dimensions Ship
SCFM2 Size kW** W D H Weight
in. in. in. lbs.
DPRB7A 7 115/1/60 3/8" MNPT 0.15 R513A 12.6 12.6 15.3 45
DPRB11A 11 115/1/60 3/8" MNPT 0.16 R513A 12.6 12.6 15.3 45
DPRB15A 15 115/1/60 3/8" MNPT 0.16 R513A 12.6 12.6 15.3 45
DPRB25A 25 115/1/60 1/2" FNPT 0.27 R513A 15.4 16.9 17.5 58
DPRB32A 32 115/1/60 1/2" FNPT 0.27 R513A 15.4 16.9 17.5 58
DPRB42A 42 115/1/60 1/2" FNPT 0.51 R513A 15.4 16.9 17.5 69
DPRB50A 50 115/1/60 1/2" FNPT 0.52 R513A 15.4 16.9 17.5 69
DPRB75A 75 115/1/60 1" NPT 0.48 R513A 19.3 37.2 32.3 123
DPRB100A 100 115/1/60 1" NPT 0.61 R513A 19.3 37.2 32.3 129
DPRB125A 125 115/1/60 1" NPT 0.97 R513A 19.3 37.2 32.3 135
DPRB150A 150 115/1/60 1" NPT 1.12 R513A 19.3 37.2 32.3 152
DPRB200A 200 460/3/60 2" NPT 1.49 R513A 24.4 41.5 36.3 196
DPRB250A 250 460/3/60 2" NPT 1.51 R513A 24.4 41.5 36.3 204
DPRB300A 300 460/3/60 2" NPT 1.87 R513A 24.4 48.7 38.2 252
DPRB400A 400 460/3/60 2" NPT 1.99 R513A 24.4 48.7 38.2 279
DPRB500A 500 460/3/60 2" NPT 2.7 R513A 24.4 48.7 38.2 328
DPRB600A 600 460/3/60 2" NPT 3.01 R513A 26.1 48.7 38.5 467
DPRB800A 800 460/3/60 3" FLG 4.18 R513A 34.9 49.2 64.6 836
DPRB1000A 1000 460/3/60 4" FLG 5.73 R513A 34.9 49.2 68.9 889
DPRB1200A 1200 460/3/60 4" FLG 6.69 R513A 34.9 53.1 68.9 961